
Roster/Contacts for Black Bibliography Project Meeting November 15-16, 2018 
 
Project Directors 
Jacqueline Goldsby, jacqueline.goldsby@yale.edu  
Meredith McGill, mlmcgill@english.rutgers.edu  
 
Visiting Faculty Consultants 
James Danky (Wisconsin), jpdanky@wisc.edu  
John Ernest (Delaware), jrernest@udel.edu  
Michael Winship (Texas), bal@austin.utexas.edu  
 
Beinecke/Yale Library Staff 
E.C. Schroeder, edwin.schroeder@yale.edu 
Melissa Barton, melissa.barton@yale.edu  
 
Metadata Team 
Brenna Bychowski (Catalog/Metadata Librarian), brenna.bychowski@yale.edu 
Maura Carbone (IT Project Manager), maura.carbone@yale.edu 
Mark Custer (Metadata Coordinator/Archivist), mark.custer@yale.edu  
Audrey Pearson (Catalog/Metadata Librarian), audrey.pearson@yale.edu 
Tim Thompson (Discovery Metadata Librarian), timothy.thompson@yale.edu  
 
Events Coordinator (travel/logistics contact) 
Jennifer Castellon, jennifer.castellon@yale.edu  


